
Division: Boys 5000 Meter Varsity Finishers: 60 of 60
Team 
Place

Bib Name Age Adj 
Place

Cum 
Place

Gun 
Elapsed

Cum Time Time Back

Rank: 1      Phillips Team Score: 58 Team Time: 19:39.3 Team Avg Time: 00:18:58.417
1 217 Connor Gabay 11 2 2 18:14.5 18:14.5 00:00:00.00
2 219 Alex Nieto 12 8 10 18:48.6 18:48.6 00:00:34.12
3 218 Maverick Hoogland 10 10 20 19:01.4 19:01.4 00:00:46.91
4 221 Cade Zierer 12 13 33 19:08.1 19:08.1 00:00:53.68
5 220 James Vollendorf 9 25 58 19:39.3 19:39.3 00:01:24.81
6 216 Julian Ellingen 9 32 90 20:07.4 20:07.4 00:01:52.89
7 215 Alec Bjork 11 35 125 20:23.1 20:23.1 00:02:08.59

Rank: 2      Athens Team Score: 60 Team Time: 20:01.8 Team Avg Time: 00:19:03.763
1 250 Andrew Schaer 10 3 3 18:34.8 18:34.8 00:00:00.00
2 252 Nathan Wolf 11 5 8 18:43.5 18:43.5 00:00:08.70
3 248 Brooks Kraus 12 6 14 18:45.5 18:45.5 00:00:10.68
4 251 Connor Sheahan 11 15 29 19:13.0 19:13.0 00:00:38.21
5 249 Nicholas Pittman 9 31 60 20:01.8 20:01.8 00:01:26.98
6 247 Garrett Knott 10 52 112 26:11.3 26:11.3 00:07:36.50

Rank: 3      Marathon Team Score: 85 Team Time: 20:24.5 Team Avg Time: 00:19:14.927
1 294 Jacob Smith 10 1 1 18:11.4 18:11.4 00:00:00.00
2 291 Jaron Gage 11 7 8 18:46.4 18:46.4 00:00:34.96
3 295 Derek Vesely 10 17 25 19:18.0 19:18.0 00:01:06.60
4 289 Dylan Dodson 10 23 48 19:34.1 19:34.1 00:01:22.68
5 293 Owen Marks 12 37 85 20:24.5 20:24.5 00:02:13.05
6 288 Ian Blake 11 38 123 20:25.4 20:25.4 00:02:13.95
7 292 Pierson Hamann 11 43 166 21:21.4 21:21.4 00:03:09.97
8 290 Noah Fritz 12 (> 7) 21:34.6 21:34.6 00:03:23.22

Rank: 4      Auburndale Team Score: 85 Team Time: 19:57.5 Team Avg Time: 00:19:21.285
1 257 Charles Jewell 11 4 4 18:40.6 18:40.6 00:00:00.00
2 260 Mason White Eagle 11 9 13 18:54.3 18:54.3 00:00:13.69
3 256 Ian Grosskopf 11 18 31 19:21.2 19:21.2 00:00:40.55
4 255 Parker Empey 11 26 57 19:52.7 19:52.7 00:01:12.05
5 259 Gavin White Eagle 12 28 85 19:57.5 19:57.5 00:01:16.85
6 254 Sawyer Cherney 10 34 119 20:18.7 20:18.7 00:01:38.05
7 258 Alex Mikes 11 36 155 20:23.8 20:23.8 00:01:43.19
8 253 James Binder 9 (> 7) 20:25.4 20:25.4 00:01:44.77

Rank: 5      Chequamegon Team Score: 101 Team Time: 19:35.9 Team Avg Time: 00:19:28.603
1 268 Aiden Miesbauer 11 14 14 19:09.6 19:09.6 00:00:00.00
2 269 Gabe Oswald 11 20 34 19:31.5 19:31.5 00:00:21.88
3 266 Jacob Hilgart 11 21 55 19:32.3 19:32.3 00:00:22.65
4 271 Andrew Schienebeck 12 22 77 19:33.6 19:33.6 00:00:23.95
5 265 Isaiah Deitz 11 24 101 19:35.9 19:35.9 00:00:26.26
6 272 Marcus Vittone 12 27 128 19:55.6 19:55.6 00:00:45.96
7 270 Tristan Pankratz 11 29 157 19:59.3 19:59.3 00:00:49.68
8 267 Grant Kief 12 (> 7) 20:29.5 20:29.5 00:01:19.88

Rank: 6      Stratford Team Score: 123 Team Time: 21:29.6 Team Avg Time: 00:19:56.614
1 238 Ethan Heeg 9 11 11 19:03.7 19:03.7 00:00:00.00
2 239 Lance Krieg 11 12 23 19:04.5 19:04.5 00:00:00.77
3 236 Cree DeFoe 9 16 39 19:16.5 19:16.5 00:00:12.81
4 235 Brett Bangart 12 40 79 20:48.5 20:48.5 00:01:44.71
5 237 Kaden Foster 9 44 123 21:29.6 21:29.6 00:02:25.84
6 240 Tanner Oertel 12 46 169 22:03.5 22:03.5 00:02:59.73
7 241 Derek Wiese 9 47 216 22:05.4 22:05.4 00:03:01.68
8 242 Logan Wright 10 (> 7) 25:01.8 25:01.8 00:05:58.04

Event Name: 2021 Marawood Conference Meet
Team Report Gun Elapsed
Tortoise and Hare Race Management - Minocqua
Scorers: 5 Displacers: 2
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Rank: 7      Prentice/Rib Lake Team Score: 162 Team Time: 20:58.4 Team Avg Time: 00:20:14.540
1 227 Adam Granberg 12 19 19 19:28.3 19:28.3 00:00:00.00
2 231 Jack Regier 9 30 49 20:00.2 20:00.2 00:00:31.86
3 228 Will Hartke 12 33 82 20:10.3 20:10.3 00:00:41.91
4 226 Ryan Buehler 11 39 121 20:35.2 20:35.2 00:01:06.87
5 230 Ben Petersen 11 41 162 20:58.4 20:58.4 00:01:30.06
6 233 Elijah Scott 9 42 204 21:04.6 21:04.6 00:01:36.20
7 232 Matthew Schmidt 9 45 249 21:39.8 21:39.8 00:02:11.45
8 229 Reese Isaacson 12 (> 7) 21:58.0 21:58.0 00:02:29.66

Rank: 8      Edgar Team Score: 251 Team Time: 27:29.9 Team Avg Time: 00:25:01.941
1 287 Ethan Sondelski 11 48 48 22:54.1 22:54.1 00:00:00.00
2 286 Eli Slack 9 49 97 23:56.1 23:56.1 00:01:01.99
3 284 Issac Halama 9 50 147 25:08.1 25:08.1 00:02:14.04
4 285 Robert Lienkamp 11 51 198 25:41.4 25:41.4 00:02:47.29
5 283 Dylan Apfelbeck 9 53 251 27:29.9 27:29.9 00:04:35.83

Event Name: 2021 Marawood Conference Meet
Team Report Gun Elapsed
Tortoise and Hare Race Management - Minocqua
Scorers: 5 Displacers: 2
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Division: Girls 5000 Meter Varsity Finishers: 56 of 61
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Place

Bib Name Age Adj 
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Cum Time Time Back

Rank: 1      Assumption Team Score: 56 Team Time: 23:44.3 Team Avg Time: 00:22:30.340
1 339 Ainara Sainz De Ro 12 3 3 20:48.1 20:48.1 00:00:00.00
2 336 Grace Dolan 11 6 9 21:51.1 21:51.1 00:01:03.00
3 338 Maddie Meinel 11 13 22 23:03.6 23:03.6 00:02:15.51
4 337 Clara Kubis 12 14 36 23:04.2 23:04.2 00:02:16.11
5 340 Amber Schoenick 11 20 56 23:44.3 23:44.3 00:02:56.21
6 341 Brooklyn Schoenick 10 21 77 23:49.0 23:49.0 00:03:00.88
7 335 Aislinn Dolan 9 24 101 24:15.5 24:15.5 00:03:27.35

Rank: 2      Marathon Team Score: 59 Team Time: 23:20.2 Team Avg Time: 00:22:42.322
1 394 Julianna Thurs 12 5 5 21:48.3 21:48.3 00:00:00.00
2 393 Jada Prihoda 12 11 16 22:38.8 22:38.8 00:00:50.47
3 390 Laci Hoeksema 12 12 28 22:39.0 22:39.0 00:00:50.71
4 387 Shilo Blake 9 15 43 23:05.1 23:05.1 00:01:16.80
5 391 McKinnley Marks 12 16 59 23:20.2 23:20.2 00:01:31.86
6 388 Calyse Fieri 9 23 82 23:59.6 23:59.6 00:02:11.33
7 389 Jayden Henrichs 9 25 107 24:18.4 24:18.4 00:02:30.14
8 392 Addie Molepske 9 (> 7) 24:30.3 24:30.3 00:02:41.96

Rank: 3      Stratford Team Score: 63 Team Time: 23:36.5 Team Avg Time: 00:22:52.472
1 323 Kayla Casperson 9 8 8 22:14.5 22:14.5 00:00:00.00
2 328 Breleigh Skaya 9 9 17 22:28.0 22:28.0 00:00:13.51
3 326 Ella Heidmann 11 10 27 22:33.5 22:33.5 00:00:18.97
4 330 Sarah Zuelke 12 17 44 23:29.7 23:29.7 00:01:15.17
5 325 Lydia Golbach 12 19 63 23:36.5 23:36.5 00:01:21.99
6 327 Samantha Mielke 9 22 85 23:56.6 23:56.6 00:01:42.06
7 329 Kressa Wenzel 10 26 111 24:23.6 24:23.6 00:02:09.06
8 324 Lexie Christopherson 11 (> 7) 25:07.2 25:07.2 00:02:52.68

Rank: 4      Phillips Team Score: 98 Team Time: 24:48.7 Team Avg Time: 00:23:21.693
1 302 Allie Adomaitis 11 4 4 21:01.3 21:01.3 00:00:00.00
2 304 Meredith Merlak 9 7 11 21:55.0 21:55.0 00:00:53.69
3 308 Endora Udovich 10 27 38 24:30.3 24:30.3 00:03:28.98
4 305 Maya Neito 9 29 67 24:32.9 24:32.9 00:03:31.53
5 303 Stacy Backstrom 12 31 98 24:48.7 24:48.7 00:03:47.34
6 306 Caitlin Pesko 9 34 132 25:09.3 25:09.3 00:04:07.95
7 307 Jaycee Pomeroy 9 35 167 25:21.3 25:21.3 00:04:19.93

Rank: 5      Chequamegon Team Score: 101 Team Time: 25:25.6 Team Avg Time: 00:23:08.964
1 359 Autumn Michalski 10 1 1 19:55.5 19:55.5 00:00:00.00
2 358 Claudia Lasiowski 11 2 3 20:41.2 20:41.2 00:00:45.63
3 362 Clare Yunk 9 30 33 24:46.6 24:46.6 00:04:51.05
4 360 Katie Poetzl 10 32 65 24:55.7 24:55.7 00:05:00.17
5 356 Kassidy Crom 11 36 101 25:25.6 25:25.6 00:05:30.05
6 355 Janessa Chapman 11 40 141 26:03.4 26:03.4 00:06:07.91
7 357 Abigail Humphrey 10 42 183 27:27.4 27:27.4 00:07:31.88
8 361 Danielle Vittone 10 (> 7) 27:43.1 27:43.1 00:07:47.55

Rank: 6      Edgar Team Score: 154 Team Time: 25:39.8 Team Avg Time: 00:24:52.106
1 368 Gretchen Brewster 11 18 18 23:34.9 23:34.9 00:00:00.00
2 374 Natalie Thompson 10 28 46 24:30.4 24:30.4 00:00:55.52
3 373 Kira Slack 11 33 79 24:58.9 24:58.9 00:01:24.01
4 372 Amber Skrzypcak 11 37 116 25:36.2 25:36.2 00:02:01.32
5 375 Rebecca Werner 10 38 154 25:39.8 25:39.8 00:02:04.95
6 369 Alexa Lang 11 39 193 25:58.8 25:58.8 00:02:23.95
7 371 Brooklyn Schwoerer 11 41 234 26:17.6 26:17.6 00:02:42.70

Event Name: 2021 Marawood Conference Meet
Team Report Gun Elapsed
Tortoise and Hare Race Management - Minocqua
Scorers: 5 Displacers: 2
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Event Name: 2021 Marawood Conference Meet
Team Report Gun Elapsed
Tortoise and Hare Race Management - Minocqua
Scorers: 5 Displacers: 2
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Division: Boys 5000 Meter JV Finishers: 23 of 27
Team 
Place

Bib Name Age Adj 
Place

Cum 
Place

Gun 
Elapsed

Cum Time Time Back

Rank: 1      Chequamegon Team Score: 20 Team Time: 22:41.1 Team Avg Time: 00:21:34.552
1 274 Jackson Ernst 10 1 1 20:49.3 20:49.3 00:00:00.00
2 273 Shawn Dunlavy 12 3 4 21:15.1 21:15.1 00:00:25.76
3 278 Jayden Oscar 9 4 8 21:16.1 21:16.1 00:00:26.81
4 276 Daniel Hartfiel 12 5 13 21:50.9 21:50.9 00:01:01.57
5 275 Wyatt Graceffa 11 7 20 22:41.1 22:41.1 00:01:51.72
6 277 Frank Kief 9 11 31 24:05.8 24:05.8 00:03:16.44
7 280 RJ Salvador 11 13 44 24:48.1 24:48.1 00:03:58.76

Rank: 2      Marathon Team Score: 35 Team Time: 23:24.5 Team Avg Time: 00:22:36.442
1 296 Brandon Gitzlaff 10 2 2 21:04.6 21:04.6 00:00:00.00
2 300 Derrick Scheiderer 11 6 8 22:33.9 22:33.9 00:01:29.29
3 299 Michael Kindlarski 12 8 16 22:56.5 22:56.5 00:01:51.87
4 298 Eddie Hall 10 9 25 23:02.5 23:02.5 00:01:57.96
5 301 Nick Van Rixel 12 10 35 23:24.5 23:24.5 00:02:19.94
6 297 Andrew Glennon 11 12 47 24:27.4 24:27.4 00:03:22.77

Event Name: 2021 Marawood Conference Meet
Team Report Gun Elapsed
Tortoise and Hare Race Management - Minocqua
Scorers: 5 Displacers: 2
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Division: Girls 5000 Meter JV Finishers: 39 of 44
Team 
Place

Bib Name Age Adj 
Place

Cum 
Place

Gun 
Elapsed

Cum Time Time Back

Rank: 1      Marathon Team Score: 20 Team Time: 26:06.1 Team Avg Time: 00:25:24.042
1 403 Kali Prihoda 11 1 1 24:57.2 24:57.2 00:00:00.00
2 405 Camryn Sapinski 12 2 3 25:04.4 25:04.4 00:00:07.14
3 404 Kayla Radtke 12 3 6 25:07.2 25:07.2 00:00:09.93
4 395 Ava Buchberger 11 6 12 25:45.1 25:45.1 00:00:47.87
5 406 Cayden Sapinski 9 8 20 26:06.1 26:06.1 00:01:08.82
6 396 Katie Cliver 9 9 29 26:32.3 26:32.3 00:01:35.09
7 398 Brianna Hieronumus 11 10 39 26:36.2 26:36.2 00:01:38.93
8 399 Chloe Lavalley 11 (> 7) 26:38.9 26:38.9 00:01:41.69
9 400 Jersey Lobner 11 (> 7) 26:58.5 26:58.5 00:02:01.23

10 402 Danica Paszek 9 (> 7) 27:11.6 27:11.6 00:02:14.32
11 401 Alexandria Matthiae 9 (> 7) 27:37.1 27:37.1 00:02:39.82
12 397 Carly Galiano 11 (> 7) 27:38.1 27:38.1 00:02:40.87

Rank: 2      Edgar Team Score: 54 Team Time: 29:17.8 Team Avg Time: 00:27:14.210
1 376 Aubrey Behling 9 5 5 25:39.8 25:39.8 00:00:00.00
2 378 Amelia Gajewski 10 7 12 25:55.9 25:55.9 00:00:16.04
3 380 Jessica Mucha 11 12 24 26:49.5 26:49.5 00:01:09.62
4 386 Jade Tarter 10 14 38 28:27.8 28:27.8 00:02:47.94
5 381 Kendra Mucha 9 16 54 29:17.8 29:17.8 00:03:38.00
6 385 Erica Socha 10 17 71 29:52.4 29:52.4 00:04:12.58
7 377 Valerie Czech 10 18 89 30:05.8 30:05.8 00:04:25.97
8 384 Rachel Schneider 11 (> 7) 31:15.5 31:15.5 00:05:35.69
9 379 Maria Hackel 12 (> 7) 31:25.5 31:25.5 00:05:45.70

10 382 Valerie Myszka 12 (> 7) 38:42.5 38:42.5 00:13:02.64
Rank: 3      Phillips Team Score: 62 Team Time: 33:45.6 Team Avg Time: 00:28:27.964

1 313 Rylie Sidenbender 9 4 4 25:26.2 25:26.2 00:00:00.00
2 312 Molly Novak 12 11 15 26:45.4 26:45.4 00:01:19.17
3 311 Jessica Morrone 9 13 28 27:44.2 27:44.2 00:02:17.92
4 310 Arianna Mesko 11 15 43 28:38.1 28:38.1 00:03:11.90
5 309 Jada Cantrell 10 19 62 33:45.6 33:45.6 00:08:19.38

Event Name: 2021 Marawood Conference Meet
Team Report Gun Elapsed
Tortoise and Hare Race Management - Minocqua
Scorers: 5 Displacers: 2
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